
                                                                              2018 Schedule  

 
 
 

 

Date Opponent 

Sun. April 29 @ Wis Dells 

Sun. May 6 w/ Mazomanie  

Sun. May 13 @ Reedsburg 

Sun. May 20 w/ Cross Plains 

Sun. May 27 w/ Cazanovia 

Mon. May 28 w/ Waunakee 

Thurs. May 31 @ Monona/McFarland 

Fri. June 1 @ Black Earth (7:30 pm) 

Thurs. June 7 w/ West Middleton 

Sun. June 10 @ Sauk Prairie 

Thurs. June 14 @ Verona 

Sun. June 17 w/ Black Earth 

Thurs. June 21 w/ Stoughton 

Sun. June 24 w/ Ashton (Fan Day!) 

Thurs. June 28 @ Ashton 

Sun. July 1 w/ Sauk Prairie 

Wed. July 4 @ Waunakee 

Sun. July 8 w/ Reedsburg 

Thurs. July 12 w/ Cross Plains 

Sun. July 15 @ Cross Plains 

Thurs. July 19 w/ Evansville 

Sun. July 22 @ Cazanovia (2:00 pm) 

Thurs. July 26 @ West Middleton 

Sun. July 29 @ Ashton 

  

  

 


